
Spare Parts List

IPCICA                             

Ref: IDAF92637

Model: IDROP IPC1700-SP +AD  DS M230/50 3-01IPC



Table: ENSAMBLE       Progressive Number:  1

Date: 08/01/2008 Selected Part: IDAF92637 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001 E MPVR60060      BOUCHON RESERV. DET.AQUA800             1,00 --
0002 E VTVT82798      VIS            ATF TFU TORX  4 X20 HILO 2,00 --
0003 E MPVR90340      BAC DETERGENT  H112                     1,00 --
0004 E TBBP62472      TUYAU EN PVC   D. 6X 9                  0,40 02/2003 --
0005 E VTVT91669      VIS            M  5X 30 TSPEI UNI5933   1,00 --
0006 E VTVT80714      VIS            M  8X 35 TSPEI UNI5933   1,00 --
0007 E MPVR90335      CHASSIS        H112                     1,00 --
0008 E RTRT90337      ROUE           D.150 H112 A SCATTO      2,00 --
0009 E MPVR90385      POIGNEE        H112                     1,00 --
0010 E MPVR60495      BORNE          HOBBY                    1,00 --
0011 E VTVT62978      VIS            TCB TC 4,8X16 ZC         2,00 --
0012 E MECF60282      CAOUTCHOUC     D. 30   L=20.5 70SH A.VB. 2,00 --
0013 E MPVR90109      GUICHET        H112                     1,00 --
0014 E VTVT80745      VIS            TCB-TC 5  X25            9,00 --
0015 E MPVR90392      COUVERT.ROUGE  H112                     1,00 --
0017 E MECI61578      INTERRUPTEUR   0-1 B4D112E11121200000   1,00 07/2000 --
0019 E VTVT62988      VIS            ATF TCCR 3,5X12  UNI9707 2,00 06/2002 --
0020 E MPVR90324      COUVERCLE BOITEH112                     1,00 07/2000 --
0021 E MPVR83120      BASE SUPPORT   SCAT. MICRO T/S H101     1,00 07/2000 --
0022 E MPVR41620      PROTECTION     S.T-STOP FP              1,00 07/2000 --
0023 E VTRS15958      RONDELLE       D. 5  X15 UNI 6593       1,00 07/2000 --
0024 E GUGO10464      O-RING         D.   5.28 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 07/2000 --
0025 E MECI80953      MICROINTERRUPT.20A 1CT UA831612RW2 UL   1,00 07/2000 --
0026 E MPVR90325      BASE SUPPORT   SC. EL. H112             1,00 07/2000 --
0027 E GUGO63500      O-RING         D.  19    X 2    NBR 70SH 1,00 07/2000 --
0028 E VTVT67349      VIS            ATF TCCR 3,5X16 ZN       2,00 07/2000 --
0029 E MPVR84409      COUVERCLE      SCAT. MICRO T/S H101 S2  1,00 10/2002 --
0030 E LAFN41618      TOLE           ONE JT.                  1,00 07/2000 --
0031 E MECO83923      CONDENSEUR     20MF 450V D.45X68 + CAV. 1,00 07/2000 --
0032 E VTDD01678      ECROU          M 5  UNI 5588            1,00 07/2000 --
0034 E MFVR90150      CONNECTEUR     H100 NEW V02 +A/D +VITE F 1,00 --
0035 E LAFN82147      GOUPILLE       ARR.CART BY-PASS BUR S2  1,00 --
0036 E RCDS83749      VIS            CHIUSURA  BY PASS M6     1,00 --
0037 E GUGO11652      O-RING         D.  12.42 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 --
0038 E GUGO09720      O-RING         D.  14    X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 --
0039 E MPVR60387      CORPS VALVE    BY-PASS H94 PL           1,00 --
0040 E LAFN40163      ENTRETOISE     B.PASS 12                1,00 --
0041 E MLML59274      RESSORT        REG. PRES. 120 BAR       1,00 --
0042 E LAFN83503      PALETTE        H101                     1,00 --



Table: ENSAMBLE       Progressive Number:  1

Date: 08/01/2008 Selected Part: IDAF92637 Page:  2

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0043 E VTVT63056      VIS            M 5X20 EI-ST UNI 5925    1,00 04/2003 --
0044 E VTDD59239      ECROU          H110                     1,00 --
0046 E MLML59254      RESSORT        D.  9.2 X10X0.8 AISI 302 1,00 --
0047 E VVSF40182      SOUPAPE        H90 PLS                  1,00 --
0048 E GUGO40181      O-RING         D.   5    X 2    NBR 90SH 1,00 --
0049 E PVVR40167      PLAT           B12                      1,00 --
0050 E SFVR53318      BILLE          D.  7 AISI 420           1,00 --
0051 E MLML80000      RESSORT        D.  5.1 X19  X0.4 E/ST   1,00 --
0052 E GUGO03496      O-RING         D.   9.25 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 --
0053 E PVVR81275      SIEGE SOUPAPE  D. 5.6 B POL.            1,00 --
0054 E GUVR63565      BAGUE ANTIEXTR.D. 8X5,2X1 OR 2018       1,00 --
0055 E GUGO08071      O-RING         D.   4.48 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 --
0056 E PVVR59575      PETIT PISTON   BY-PASS OT               1,00 --
0057 E GUGO63480      O-RING         46,6X41,1X2,9X1,8        1,00 12/2003 --
0058 E GUVR63570      BAGUE ANTIEXTR.D. 9  X12 X1.5 OR108     1,00 --
0059 E GUGO41446      O-RING         D.  12    X 2    NBR 70SH 4,00 12/2003 --
0060 E MPVR60428      CAGE SOUPAPE   A/M H100                 6,00 12/2003 --
0061 E MLML59292      RESSORT        A/M H100                 1,00 12/2003 --
0062 E MPVR60512      OBTURATEUR     A/M H100                 6,00 12/2003 --
0063 E MPVR60597      SIEGE SOUPAPE  A/M H100                 6,00 12/2003 --
0064 E GUGO63403      O-RING         D.   8.73 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 6,00 12/2003 --
0065 E MFVR57484      CULASSE POMPE  H100                     1,00 12/2003 --
0066 E VVAM64097      PETITE SOUPAPE A/M   H100               6,00 12/2003 --
0067 E VTVT80442      VIS            TE M  8X 25 BR SX        1,00 08/2000 --
0068 E GUVR90552      BAGUE ANTIEXTR.D.16  X10  X1,3 PTFE     3,00 12/2003 --
0069 E GUGO24913      O-RING         D.  17.17 X 1.78 NBR 90SH 3,00 12/2003 --
0071 E MPVR90551      DOUILLE        PL D.10 TEN. LABBRO      3,00 12/2003 --
0072 E PVVR63546      BAGUE D'ETANCH.OIL 18X10 5/7            3,00 03/2004 --
0073 E GUGO01038      O-RING         D.  63.17 X 2.62 NBR 70SH 1,00 03/2004 --
0074 E CUVR53335      ROULAMENTS     PIANA 28X52H4 GAR        1,00 07/1999 --
0075 E CUVR78340      ROULAMENTS     H2 AXK3552               1,00 07/1999 --
0076 E CUVR78341      ROULAMENTS     H1 AS3552                1,00 07/1999 --
0077 E MFVR58251      PLAT           H110 13°                 1,00 --
0078 E CUVR53302      ROULEM.A BILLES6302 -15X42X13 ZKL       1,00 --
0079 E PVVR63536      BAGUE D'ETANCH.D. 15X24X5               1,00 --
0080 E MFVR83502      ECU            ANT. H110 USA FIN.  S2   1,00 01/2002 --
0081 E MECB80079      CABLE          1X1.5 SG L=27            1,00 11/1999 --
0082 E VTRS63310      RONDELLE       D. 4                     2,00 --
0083 E VTVT67356      VIS            M  4X 12 TCB TC TRIL.    1,00 --



Table: ENSAMBLE       Progressive Number:  1

Date: 08/01/2008 Selected Part: IDAF92637 Page:  3

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0084 E MORT83233      ROTOR          55X17H90  (H101)         1,00 --
0085 E MOST91579      STATOR MOT.EL. 110X55H90 230/50 (H112-P) 1,00 --
0086 E VEVR67531      VENTIL. MOTEUR AL H110                  1,00 --
0087 E VTRS67343      RONDELLE       D. 6  X12  X1.2 CONTACT  2,00 11/1999 --
0088 E VTVT01114      VIS            TCEI 6X14 UNI 5931       1,00 --
0089 E MPVR77796      TAPIS DE TRANS.H110                     1,00 12/1999 --
0090 E CUVR09366      ROULEM.A BILLES6001-2Z                  1,00 --
0092 E MFVR81385      CARTER POMPE   H100                     1,00 03/2004 --
0093 E VTVT90541      VIS            TCEI M 6X20 ATF TRIL.    3,00 02/2004 --
0094 E PVVR59103      BAGUE D'ARRET  PIST.SW H100 D.0,4       3,00 03/2004 --
0095 E PIVR67197      PISTON         D.10 H110                3,00 03/2004 --
0096 E MLML80735      RESSORT        20,5X32X2,2 PIST.H110    3,00 03/2004 --
0097 E RCVR62752      PRISE          3433 BK.                 1,00 --
0098 E GUGO13384      O-RING         9 X 1.5  - NBR -70SH     6,00 03/2004 --
0099 E PVVR90767      BAGUE D'ETANCH. D. 10 X16 X4  -NBR90    3,00 12/2003 --
0100 E MPVR90742      ENTRETOISE     VALVOLA ASP. H100 NEW    3,00 12/2003 --
0101 E MPVR90328      RACCORD ASPIRA.H112                     1,00 12/2003 --
0102 E VTVT67358      VIS            TCEI M5X20 AUTOM. TRIL.ZN 4,00 12/2003 --
0103 E VTVT67565      VIS            TCEI M6X50 FIL.25MM ZN   4,00 12/2003 --
0104 E VTVT63025      VIS            TCEI M 5X30 UNI 5931 12.9 4,00 12/2003 --
0110 E FTDT60702      FILTRE EAU     H94 IP                   1,00 12/2003 --
0112 E VTVT67358      VIS            TCEI M5X20 AUTOM. TRIL.ZN 1,00 02/2004 --
0113 E MPVR60522      PASSAGE P.CABLEH97 S2                   1,00 --
0114 E MPVR60518      PASSAGE P.CABLE15X7,5                   3,00 07/2000 --
0115 E MEVR77797      PASSAGE P.CABLEDK7/14/18-3              1,00 07/2000 --
0116 E MECB83702      CABLE          HO5RN-F 3X1 M5,5  SCHUCO 1,00 07/2000 --
0118 E MPVR84408      BLOCAGE        FERMO T/STOP H101        1,00 07/2000 --
0119 E VTVT62975      VIS            AF TCB-TC 2,9X13 ZN      1,00 07/2000 --
0121 E GUGO01062      O-RING         D.   3.69 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 --
0122 E UGEI40178      BUSE           D. 1.8 HOBBY             1,00 --
0123 E GUGO01047      O-RING         D.  11.91 X 2.62 NBR 70SH 1,00 --
0124 E MFVR81524      RACCORD        MAND. C/ASP.DET. H120    1,00 --
0125 E GUGO06988      O-RING         D.   7.66 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 --
0126 E MLML40172      RESSORT        D. 3.5  h=12             1,00 --
0127 E SFVR40173      BILLE          D. 3/16" AISI 420        1,00 --
0128 E GUGO01062      O-RING         D.   3.69 X 1.78 NBR 70SH 1,00 --
0129 E RCDS81553      RACCORD        OT ASP.DETERG.- H110     1,00 --



Table: ENSAMBLE       Progressive Number:  1

Date: 08/01/2008 Selected Part: IDAF92637 Page:  4

Ref. Part N. Cust. Part N. Description Reference Price
K  A KTRI91518      CONNECTEUR     KIT F 14-003 H1000 (5 PZ) 0032 0034 0035 0036 0037 0038 0039 0040 0041 0042 0043 0044 0046 0047

0048 0049 0050 0051 0052 0053 0054 0055 0056 0058 0064 0104 0121 0122
0123 0124 0125 0126 0127 0128 0129 --

K  B KTRI91118      CULASSE        F 15-  2 H100 NEW  (5 PZ) 0059 0060 0061 0062 0063 0064 0065 0066 0103 --
K  C KTRI82765      PETITE SOUPAPE KIT 543 H100 (A.P.)(30 PZ 0060 0061 0062 0063 0064 0066 --
K  D KTRI91629      RACCORD ASPIRA.KIT F 15-015  H112 (1 PZ) 0014 0057 0101 0102 --
K  E KTRI91630      COUVERT.ROUGE  KIT F 24-013 H112  (3 PZ) 0014 0015 --
K  F KTRI91631      POIGNEE         KIT F 24-014 H112 (3 PZ) 0009 --
K  G KTRI82767      CARTER         KIT 545 (5 PZ)           0072 0073 0092 0094 0095 0096 0098 --
K  H KTRI91632      CABLE          KIT F 37-015 H112 EU(1PZ) 0113 0115 0116 --
K  I KTRI91117      BAGUE P.GARNIT.KIT F 15-  1    H100     0068 0069 0071 0099 0100 --
K  L KTRI82770      ROULAMENTS     KIT 548 (10 PZ)          0074 0075 0076 --
K  M KTRI91633      MOTEUR         KIT F 37-016 H112 PL. (1) 0067 0077 0078 0079 0080 0081 0082 0083 0084 0085 0090 0093 --
K  N KTRI84117      HELICE         KIT 898  H101      (5 PZ) 0086 0087 0088 --
K  O KTRI91635      TABLEAU DE CDE KIT F 37-017 H112 PL. (2) 0017 0019 0020 0021 0022 0023 0024 0025 0026 0027 0028 0029 0030 0031

0112 0114 0118 0119 --
K  P KTRI91636      CHASSIS         KIT F 24-015 H112    (1) 0005 0006 0007 0008 0010 0011 0012 0013 0014 --
K  Q KTRI91637      BAC DETERGENT  KIT F  6-002 H112  (1 PZ) 0001 0002 0003 0004 --
K  R KTRI91639      TAPIS DE TRANS.KIT F 15-017 H112 PL(1PZ) 0089 --



Table: ACCESSOIRES    Progressive Number:  2

Date: 08/01/2008 Selected Part: IDAF92637 Page:  4

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001 E IPPR82844      PISTOLET       SW TE   6MT V0+1P TRS 140 1,00 --
0002 E LCTE90352      LANCE          MRG P2004 1,05           1,00 --
0003 E LCTE90364      LANCE          TRB P2004 1,05           1,00 --



Table: ACCESSOIRES    Progressive Number:  2

Date: 08/01/2008 Selected Part: IDAF92637 Page:  5

Ref. Part N. Cust. Part N. Description Reference Price
K  A KTRI91614      PISTOLET       KIT F 26-003 P2006+6M-1PZ 0001 --
K  B KTRI92443      LANCE          KIT F31-026 MRG 1,05(1PZ) 0002 --
K  C KTRI92163      LANCE          KIT F31-018 CMB 1,15(1PZ) 0003 --


	IDROP IPC1700-SP +AD  DS M230/50 3-01IPC
	ENSAMBLE       
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

	ACCESSOIRES    
	Page 1
	Page 2


